Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (B

International)

Dhahran Expo, Saudi Arabia
21 Feb 2020, Fillies 2 years old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: D DAFRAH
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: SAMI
ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
ALQADI - AL ENAN
STUD

Name: QANWAA
Colour: Bay

Owner: HRH PRINCE
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMAD BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD - ATHBAH
STUD

Name: HALALAT AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRHP -
KHALID BIN SULTAN
BIN ABDUL AZIZ AL
SAUD - AL
KHALEDIAH
STABLES

Name: E. B. NOURA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ABDULLAH
NABIL ABDULAZIZ
ALSHEKHMUBARAK
-ABSTUD

Score
91.63

91.38

90.75

90.63

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

P.B. K.Z. P.C.
TYPE 19.5 195 19
19 19 19.5
B&T 18,5 185 18.5
LEGS 15.5 16 16.5

MOVE 18.5 19 18.5

P.B. K.Z. P.C.
19.5 19 19.5
19.5 19 19.5

R G

B&T 18.5 18 18
LEGS 155 15,5 15,5
MOVE 18.5 19 19

P.B. K.Z. P.C.
19 18.5 19

Rl G

19 18.5 19
B&T 18 18.5 18.5
LEGS 16 16.5 155
MOVE 18,5 18.5 18.5

P.B. K.Z. P.C.
19.5 18.5 19
19 18 19

Rl G

B&T 18.5 18 18
LEGS 16 16 16.5
MOVE 19 18.5 18

A.H.

19.5
19
18.5
15.5
19

A.H.

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19

A.H.

19
19
18.5
16
19

A.H.

19
19
18.5
16
18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HUSAT 89.88
MUTAIR

Colour: Grey

Owner: SULTAN BIN

SOUD BIN SALEH

ALHABOT -

ALHABOOT STUD

Name: GLORIA 89.88
ALMAJEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: Musab

Mohammed

Almajed

Name: SALALAT AL 89.88
KHALEDIAH

Colour: Grey

Owner: HRHP -

KHALID BIN SULTAN

BIN ABDUL AZIZ AL

SAUD - AL

KHALEDIAH

STABLES

Name: LEILA AM 89.5
Colour: Grey

Owner: ABDULLAH

MUQHIM JARALLAH

AL MUKHEM - AL

SHMOOS STUD

Name: ADHWAA 89.13
ALSAYED

Colour: Bay

Owner: Abdulwahab

Saeed Abdullah

Alsayed

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS

A, > 3|2

MOVE

TYPE

B&T

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

&

LEGS

MOVE
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P.B.

19
18.5

18
15.5

19

P.B.
19
19
18
15

18.5

P.B.
19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

P.B.
19
19
18

15.5
19

P.B.
19
19
18

15.5
18

K.Z.
19
18

18.5
16
18

K.Z.
18.5
18
18
15.5
19

K.Z.
18
18
18.5
15.5
17.5

K.Z.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

K.Z.
18.5
18
18
15.5
18

P.C.
19
18.5
18
16
18.5

P.C.
19
19
18
16

18.5

P.C.
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18

P.C.
18.5
19
18
15
18

P.C.
18.5
19
18
16
18

A.H.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

A.H.
19
19
18
16

18.5

A.H.
19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19

A.H.
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

A.H.
19
19
18

15.5
18



0 Name: FAGER AL
SEHAB
Colour: Bay
Owner: KHALED
AHMAD
ABDULRAHMAN
ALDOGHAN -
alsahab stud

0 Name: SANGRAIA
Colour: Bay
Owner: MUTEB SAAD
OTHMMAN
ALTUKHAYS - Al
Dehamhiah Stud

0 Name: BALQEES
ALMONTASR
Colour: Grey
Owner: GANEM
YUOSEF GANEM AL
JBILI

0 Name: ELIA
ALNASSAR
Colour: Bay
Owner:
ABDULLRAHMAN
HASSAN SAAD
ALNASSAR
ALQAHTANI - AL
NSSAR STUD

0 Name: THAMINAH
AL ZOBAIR
Colour: Grey
Owner: SALEM ALI
MOHAMMED AL
FADHLI - AL OMDA
STUD

Judges

P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
P.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES
A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Asharqia Arabian Horse Classic (B International)
	Judges


